
McCoy’s, 65g, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked £1.35

Lindt Lindor Cornets, 200g,
Milk / Assorted / Pistachio / Strawberries & Cream

P2 2026

ALL PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

www.keystore.co.uk       keystores              @keystoreuk           @Keystore

Any 2 for 

£2

WOWWOW
DEALS!DEALS!

Just Prosecco, 75cl, Original / Rosé

KitKat 4 Finger, 41.5g, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked 89p

Offer Period: 26th JANUARY - 15th FEBRUARY 2026

Barebells Protein Bars, 55g, Varieties as Stocked / 
Barebells Protein Milkshake, 330ml, Varieties as Stocked

Any 2 for 

£4
Any 2 for 

£1.50

NEW

Only 

£8.50
Each

Only 

£5.99
Each



2 for 

80p

Haribo Bags, 140g, Heart Throbs / Eggs Galore / 
Buzzy Bees, Price Marked £1.25

Rowntree’s Pouch, 120g, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked £1.25

Galaxy Ripple / Galaxy Bars / Bounty Bars,
3 Pack/ 4 Pack

Pepsi Max / Diet / Regular, 500ml, 
Varieties as Stocked, Price Marked £1.39/£1.45

Lucozade Sport, 4 Pack, 4 x 500ml, 
Orange / Raspberry, Price Marked £4.00

Pepsi Max / Regular Cans, 6 Pack, 6 x 330ml, 
Varieties as Stocked, Price Marked £3.29/£3.49

Crinklys / Mini Cheddars, 90g, Varieties as 
Stocked, Price Marked £1.25

Batchelors Pasta ‘N’ Sauce, 99g, Varieties as 
Stocked, Price Marked £1.45

Blue Dragon Wok Bowls, 65g/67g,
Spicy Thai / Oriental Chicken / Sweet Chilli

Andrex, 4 Roll, Complete Clean / 
Ultimate Quilts, Price Marked £2.99

NEW

Only 

£3
Each

Golden Wonder Snacks, 40g-70g, 
Varieties as Stocked, PM £1.00

Boost Water+, 500ml, Strawberry 
Peach / Citrus / Cherry, PM £1.00

KitKat Sharing Block, 99g, Varieties 
as Stocked, Price Marked £1.65

Walkers Quavers, 54g, 
Cheese / Red Leicester, PM £1.35

Emerge Energy Can, 250ml, 
Price Marked 70p Volvic Still Water, 50cl

Only 

69P
Each

Only 

£2
Each

Any 2 for 

£1.50

Only 

£1
Each

Only 

£1
Each

Only 

£1.25
Each

Buy 1 
Get 1 

FREE

Any 2 for 

£2
Only 

£2.50
Each

Walkers Crisps, 32.5g,
Varieties as Stocked

Only 

75P
Each

Any 2 for 

£2

Walkers Crisps, 5/6 Packs,
Varieties as Stocked

Only 

£2
Each



Rowntree’s Pouch, 120g, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked £1.25

Pepsi Max / Regular Cans, 6 Pack, 6 x 330ml, 
Varieties as Stocked, Price Marked £3.29/£3.49

Crinklys / Mini Cheddars, 90g, Varieties as 
Stocked, Price Marked £1.25

Pringles, 70g, 
Varieties as Stocked, Price Marked £1.25

Hartley’s Best Jam, 300g, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked £1.99

Nescafe, 95g, Original / Decaf, 
Price Marked £4.19

Bakers Dog Food, 1Kg, Beef & Veg / Chicken & 
Veg, Price Marked £3.75

Batchelors Pasta ‘N’ Sauce, 99g, Varieties as 
Stocked, Price Marked £1.45

Blue Dragon Wok Bowls, 65g/67g,
Spicy Thai / Oriental Chicken / Sweet Chilli

Whiskas 1+ Pouch, 85g,
Chicken in Jelly / Tuna in Jelly

Kellogg’s Frosties / Crunchy Nut / Coco Pops 
Chocos, 430g-470g, Price Marked £3.49/£3.69

Andrex, 4 Roll, Complete Clean / 
Ultimate Quilts, Price Marked £2.99

Fox’s / Maryland Biscuits, 150g/200g, Varieties 
as Stocked, Price Marked £1.29/£1.49

Volvic Still Water, 50cl

Only 

£1.09
Each

Only 

£2.99
Each

Walkers Crisps, 5/6 Packs,
Varieties as Stocked

Only 

£2
Each

Only 

£1
Each

Only 

£1
Each

Only 

£1
Each

Only 

£1.49
Each

Only 

£1.99
Each

Only 

£3.59
Each

Only 

£2.50
Each

Any 2 for 

£1
Only 

£2.75
Each

Grenade Carb Killa RTD, 330ml, Varieties as 
Stocked / Grenade Carb Killa Bars, 60g, 

Varieties as Stocked • Üfit 50g Protein Shake, 
500ml, Varieties as Stocked

Any 2 for 

£4



Peroni Nastro Azzurro / Asahi Super Dry Bottles, 
620ml

Malibu Cans, 250ml, Varieties as Stocked, 
Price Marked £2.19/Plain

Yellow Tail, 75cl,
Selected Varients Only

Budweiser Pint Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 568ml, 
Price Marked £7.59

Stella Artois Pint Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 568ml, 
Price Marked £7.79

Gordon’s Gin • Smirnoff Vodka • Capt. Morgan 
Spiced Rum, 35cl, Price Marked £10.89

Gallo White Grenache / Pink Moscato, 75cl

Guinness Draught Cans, 4 x 440ml, PM £6.69 •
Heineken Bottles, 4 Pack, 4 x 330ml •

Strongbow Strawberry Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 440ml

Diablo, 75cl,
Selected Varients Only

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Bottles, 4 Pack, 4 x 330ml •
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 440ml

Cruzcampo Bottles, 12 Pack, 12 x 330ml Tennent’s Cans, 12 Pack, 12 x 440ml

BIG
BOTTLE

S

Only 

£7

Only 

£12

Only 

£7

Only 

£2.75
Each

Only 

£1.79
Each

Only 

£6.79 
Each

Only 

£7.50 
Each

Only 

£9.50 
Each

Coppenrath & Wiese Twin Slices, 230g/255g,
Apple & Custard Cake / S/berry & Vanilla

Coppenrath & Wiese Strawberry Cheesecake, 485g
PINT
CANS

PINT
CANS

Only 

£13.75

Only 

£6
Each

Only 

£6.50 
Each

Only 

£9.50
Each

Chicago Town Stuffed Crust Takeaway Pizza, 480g/490g,
Cheese / Pepperoni, Price Marked £3.75



Just Wines, 75cl,
Varieties as Stocked

Glen’s Vodka, 35cl,
Price Marked £9.79

High Commissioner, 35cl,
Price Marked £10.49

Whyte & Mackay, 35cl,
Price Marked £11.29

Jameson Irish Whiskey, 35cl,
Price Marked £13.99

Nemiroff Vodka, 70cl
Jameson Irish Whiskey, 70cl,

Price Marked £24.49

Apothic, 75cl, Red / 
Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot

Smirnoff Vodka, 1Ltr,
Price Marked £24.39 Johnnie Walker Black Label, 70cl

Gallo White Zinfandel, 75cl

Kiwi Cuvee Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, 75cl Yellow Tail Prosecco, 75cl

Only 

£28

Only 

£6

Only 

£9
Only 

£9

Absolut Cans, 250ml, Varieties as Stocked •
Jameson Ginger & Lime Can, 330ml

Only 

£1.99
Each

Only 

£7.50
Each

Only 

£9

Only 

£9.49
Only 

£10.29
Only 

£10.50
Each

£11.29

Only 

£13

Only 

£19
Only 

£23
Only 

£24.39



Stella Artois Pint Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 568ml, 
Price Marked £7.79

Gordon’s Gin • Smirnoff Vodka • Capt. Morgan 
Spiced Rum, 35cl, Price Marked £10.89

Guinness Draught Cans, 4 x 440ml, PM £6.69 •
Heineken Bottles, 4 Pack, 4 x 330ml •

Strongbow Strawberry Cans, 4 Pack, 4 x 440ml

Diablo, 75cl,
Selected Varients Only

Coppenrath & Wiese Twin Slices, 230g/255g,
Apple & Custard Cake / S/berry & Vanilla

Coppenrath & Wiese Strawberry Cheesecake, 485g
Linda McCartneys, 227g/270g, Varieties as Stocked

Price Marked £2.79/Plain

Only 

£2
Each

Only 

£2.50

Only 

£6
Each

Only 

£2
Each

 £2.79

Chicago Town Stuffed Crust Takeaway Pizza, 480g/490g,
Cheese / Pepperoni, Price Marked £3.75

Only 

£3.25
Each

Bisto Meals, 375g,
Varieties as Stocked, Price Marked £2.49

Only 

£2
Each



www.keystore.co.uk
	 keystores
	 @keystoreuk             @Keystore

Keystore reserve the right to: make changes, including change in price, content and description at any time 
without prior notice. Varieties as stocked. All offers subject to availability whilst stocks last. Customers must 
be 18 years or over to make alcohol purchases. Some offers may not be available at all stores.

Offer Period: 26th JANUARY - 15th FEBRUARY 2026

Cheestrings, 4 Pack

Nomadic Yogurt & Clusters, 169g, Varieties as Stocked
Farmer Jack’s Cheese, 200g, Varieties as Stocked, 

Price Marked £2.49

Mattessons Smoked Pork Sausage, 160g, Original / Garlic / Chilli

Only 

£1
Each

Any 2 for 

£4

Only 

£2
Each

Only 

£1.50


